
Contacting Health Care Coalitions August, 2020 
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*Amy Card 
Sanford Bemidji Medical Center 
amy.card@sanfordhealth.org  
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*Jo Thompson 
Arrowhead EMS 
jo.thompson@arrowheadems.com 
 
Adam Shadiow 
Arrowhead EMS 
adam.shadiow@arrowheadems.com 

  
Caitlin Korpi 
Arrowhead EMS 
caitlin.korpi@arrowheadems.com  
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*Rachel Mockros, RHPC 
St. Cloud Hospital 
rachek.mockros@centracare.com  
 
Shawn Stoen 
St. Cloud Hospital 
Shawn.stoen@centracare.com 
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*Rachel Mockros 
St. Cloud Hospital 
rachek.mockros@centracare.com  
 
Don Sheldrew 
St. Cloud Hospital 
donald.sheldrew@centracare.com  
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)  * Chris Chell, RHPC 

Hennepin County Medical Center 
christine.chell@hcmed.org 
 
Seth Jones, RHPC 
Hennepin County Medical Center 
seth.jones@hcmed.org  
 
Emily Moilanen, RHPC 
Hennepin County Medical Center 
emily.moilanen@hcmed.org  
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*John Maatz 
SW MN EMS Corporation 
swhpp@frontier.com   
 
Brad Hanson 
Rice Memorial Medical Center 
Bradly.Hanson@centracare.com 
 
Ann Jensen 
SW MN EMS Corporation 
director@sw-ems.org  
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*Eric Weller 
Mayo Clinic Health System - 
Mankato 
Weller.Eric@mayo.edu  
 
Lavida Gingrich 
Mayo Clinic Health System 
gingrich.lavida@mayo.edu  
 
Vicki Neidt 
Mayo Clinic Health System 
vickineidt@gmail.com   
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*Kristin Sailer 
sailer.kristen@mayo.edu  
 
Deb Teske 
Teske.Deborah@mayo.edu  
 
Jay Johnson 
Johnson.jay3@mayo.edu  
 
Meredie Sexton 
sexton.meredie@mayo.edu 
 
Katie Mortensen 
moretenson.katherine@mayo.edu 

 
Minnesota has eight established Health Care Coalitions (HCCs), who are led by a 
Regional Health Care Preparedness Coordinator (RHPC) and an established 
advisory committee. Although they function and are governed independently, they 
collaborate inter-regionally across the state for planning and response purposes.  

Due to the overwhelming response for COVID-19, please visit your 
coalition's website prior to contacting staff. 

*indicates lead RHPC 

Minnesota Department of Health – Emergency Preparedness & Response 
625 Robert St. N. 
St. Paul, MN 55164 
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